Ssd Diskler

Uriin

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

(nerse)

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

WDGreen 480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

Marka

Intenso

Hilevel

wd

wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

27,50 USD

28,27 USD

29,15 USD

24,20 USD



